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GROUPS & SEMINARS

TOURGEVILLE
NORMANDIE, FRANCE



Venue information

LES MANOIRS DE TOURGEVILLE

Just a few kilometres from Deauville and Honfleur, this beautiful
4-star establishment, comprising a half-timbered main building
and five charming Norman manor houses, welcomes lovers of
tranquillity and well-being. For f‘cocooning moments’, Les
Manoirs de Tourgéville**** offers a heated indoor swimming pool,
a sauna and a charming relaxation cabin. The gourmet and
inventive cuisine of the panoramic restaurant is prepared using
the finest local produce and seafood. Immerse yourself in the
cosy atmosphere of a charming mansion where the 57 rooms are
personalised to create a warm ambience.




Location

HOW TO COME ?

SCEA la Poterie o




Services & facilities

LES MANOIRS DE TOURGEVILLE

B2 57 ROOMS AND SUITES 24 24/24 FRONT OFFICE B INDOOR HEATED SWIMMING POOL
o

[ 4 MEETING ROOMS P| INDOOR PARKING 50° WELLNESS CENTER

% BISTRONOMIC RESTAURANT $§$ AIR CONDITIONNING TENNIS

= F
= CINEMA 44| ELECTRIC CAR

CHARGER




Our Packages
STUDY DAY

B The provision of a meeting room
B Two breaks organized according to your choice

B A lunch made from seasonal products

From €90/day/pers*

RESIDENTIAL SEMINAR

The provision of a meeting room
Two breaks organized according to your choice

A lunch and dinner made from seasonal products

The accommodation and the breakfast

From €245/day/pers*

B *“Prices in euros, VAT included
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AREAS AND CAPACITIES
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MEETING ROOM

UN HOMME

100

30

50

80

40

UNE FEMME

50

50

SALLE DE CINEMA

90

16

24

30

20

ROTONDE SERRE

45

12

18

15




Suggested activities

Head for the sea and enjoy the beaches of Deauville
and its many activities: kayaking, shrimp fishing,
catamaran sailing, etc.

!N Let yourself be seduced by the famous
racecourses of Deauville

7@ Organise a fun rally in Deauville or Honfleur




Meeting Preference Benefits

= 24-hour quotation
= Personalized support

=  Tailor-made offer

Your loyalty rewarded

Join our loyalty program and earn Preference points for each

event.

10 Preference points to enjoy charming stays
= 1€ spent - P 1oy J Y

in one of our establishments




Gift boxes

Discover our gift boxes for your incentives, partners and customers.
Thanks to our carefully designed thematic offers, you can offer a tailor-made stay,
adapted to everyone’s tastes and preferences.

% 16 Thematic Boxes

*'/

Iy The Guarantee of an impeccable service
2POTen

B A selection of 4 & 5 star hotels

oo

For further information, please contact Anne, our Individual Reservations
Manager:
Q) +33(0)178 94 90 44

apluchart@hotelspreference.com

Or visit our website by clicking here


https://coffrets-cadeaux-preference.com/en/

Our Partner

Discount

Rent your vehicle
high-end at an attractive price
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Q Ou sou

5

hotelspreference.com

HOTELS &
PREFERENCE

haitez-vous partir 7

2 Adultes

CONTACT US

Our Seminars & Groups team is reachable from

9am to 6pm Monday to Friday

@ +33 (0178 949050 X

Scan Herel °

meeting@hotelspreference.com




